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Pneumatic Grinder

MYTON

Specifications
Model
Air Pressure
Air Consumption
Free Speed   
Depressed Center Grinding Wheel
Outer Diameter
Air Inlet Size
Mass (Weight)
Accessories Included

MPa (kgf/cm2)
m3/min

min-1(rpm)

mm

kg

MYG-25L

0.39 (No-load)
19000

58

Rc 1/4
0.6

MYG-40L

0.54 (No-load)  0.75 (Load)

1.55

0.6 (6)

Rc 3/8

• 5 mm Hex. Socket Screw Key
• Spanner 19
• Grinding Wheel GS #80 x 58
• Bushing R 1/4 x NPT 1/4

• 5 mm Hex. Socket Screw Key
• 6 mm Hex. Socket Screw Key
• Bushing R 3/8 x NPT 3/8

• 5 mm Hex. Socket Screw Key
• 6 mm Hex. Socket Screw Key
• Spanner 19
• Bushing R 3/8 x NPT 3/8

• 5 mm Hex. Socket Screw Key
• 6 mm Hex. Socket Screw Key
• Spanner 19
• Bushing R 1/4 x NPT 3/8

Model MYG-25L
• For Grinding Wheel 58 mm
• Compact and lightweight type

Model MYG-40L
• For Grinding Wheel 100 mm
• Powerful type

Model MYG-70
• Lever switch type
• For Grinding wheel 180 mm
• Heavy grinding type

133 mm 224 mm

85 mm

270 mm

103 mm

270 mm

100 mm

238 mm

103 mm

MG-40 Lever Type

0.50 (No-load)

MG-40 Ring Type

13000

100

1.6
Rc 1/4

1.4

Model MYG-50
• Lever switch type
• For Grinding wheel 125 mm
• Heavy grinding type
• Anti-vibration handle

Model MYG-70
• Ring switch type
• For Grinding wheel 180 mm
• Heavy grinding type

Non-CE

• Side exhaust with noise reduction system
• Great power/weight ratio

6 mm OD

Pneumatic Sander

MYTON

Specifications
Model
Air Pressure
Air Consumption (No-load)
Free Speed   
Abrasive Disc Outer Diameter
Air Inlet Size
Mass (Weight)
Accessories Included

MPa (kgf/cm2)
m3/min

min-1(rpm)

kg

MYS-20

0.39
19000

1", 1-1/2" and 2"

0.6

MYS-40
0.6 (6)
0.45

13700
100 mm

1.1

MYS-70

0.93
7600

180 mm
Rc 3/8

2.4
Rc 1/4

• 2 pieces of 14 mm Single Ended Spanner
• Bushing R 1/4 x NPT 1/4
• 1" Disc Sanding Pad 
• 1-1/2" Disc Sanding Pad
• 2" Disc Sanding Pad 
• Assortment of Sample Abrasive Discs Contains:
  2 each of #60, #80, #100 and #120 1" Abrasive Disc
  2 each of #60, #80, #100 and #120 1-1/2" Abrasive Disc
  2 each of #60, #80, #100 and #120 2" Abrasive Disc

• 5 mm Hex. Socket Screw Key
• 6 mm Hex. Socket Screw Key
• Bushing R 1/4 x NPT 1/4

• Side Handle Ass'y
• 41 mm Single Ended Spanner
• 10 mm Hex. Socket Screw Key
• 7" Rubber Pad

Model MYS-20L
• For Abrasive discs 1", 1-1/2" & 2"
• Compact and lightweight type

Grinding Wheels for MYTON MYG-25L
Sales Unit AppearancePN Description

GS#46 x 58 mm
GS#60 x 58 mm
GS#80 x 58 mm
GS#100 x 58 mm
GS#120 x 58 mm

TB11078
TB11079
TB11077
TB11080
TB11081

5 pcs./set

10 pcs./set

5 pcs./set

Abrasive Discs and Disc Pads for MYTON MYS-20L
Sales Unit Sales UnitAbrasive Disc Disc PadPN Description

Abrasive Disc 1" x #40
Abrasive Disc 1" x #60
Abrasive Disc 1" x #80
Abrasive Disc 1" x #100
Abrasive Disc 1" x #120
Abrasive Disc 1" x #180
Abrasive Disc 1" x #240
Abrasive Disc 1" x #320
Abrasive Disc 1-1/2" x #40
Abrasive Disc 1-1/2" x #60
Abrasive Disc 1-1/2" x #80
Abrasive Disc 1-1/2" x #100
Abrasive Disc 1-1/2" x #120
Abrasive Disc 1-1/2" x #180
Abrasive Disc 1-1/2" x #240
Abrasive Disc 1-1/2" x #320
Abrasive Disc 2" x #40
Abrasive Disc 2" x #60
Abrasive Disc 2" x #80
Abrasive Disc 2" x #100
Abrasive Disc 2" x #120
Abrasive Disc 2" x #180
Abrasive Disc 2" x #240
Abrasive Disc 2" x #320

TB10986
TB10987
TB10988
TB10989
TB10990
TB10991
TB10992
TB10993
TB10994
TB10995
TB10996
TB10997
TB10998
TB10999
TB11000
TB11001
TB11002
TB11003
TB11004
TB11005
TB11006
TB11007
TB11008
TB11009

25 pcs./set

25 pcs./set

25 pcs./set

1 piece

1 piece

1 piece

TQ14384
1" Disc

Sanding Pad

TQ14383
1-1/2" Disc

Sanding Pad

TQ14382
2" Disc

Sanding Pad

132 mm

72 mm

170 mm

82 mm
99 mm

202 mm

Model MYS-40
• For Abrasive disc 100 mm
• Light sanding type

Model MYS-70
• Ring switch type
• For Abrasive disc 180 mm
• Medium sanding type
• Japanese model

Non-CE

• Compact and lightweight design for working in confined spaces
• Side exhaust with noise reduction system

67 mm

Heavy-duty grinders for tough applications Ideal for sanding and/or polishing metal, aluminum, wood, plastic
 and many other materials

Flap Discs for MYTON MYG-25L
Sales Unit AppearancePN Description

MYTON DISC Z Z#40 x 58
MYTON DISC Z Z#60 x 58
MYTON DISC Z Z#80 x 58
MYTON DISC Z Z#100 x 58
MYTON DISC Z Z#120 x 58
MYTON DISC SA A#40 x 58
MYTON DISC SA A#60 x 58
MYTON DISC SA A#80 x 58
MYTON DISC SA A#100 x 58
MYTON DISC SA A#120 x 58 Designed for curve sanding.

TB11229
TB11230
TB11231
TB11232
TB11233
TB11234
TB11235
TB11236
TB11237
TB11238

5 pcs./set

5 pcs./set

*Please use commercially available consumables for MYG-40L/MG-40/
 MYG-50/MYG-70

*Please use commercially available consumables for MYS-40/MYS-70.

224 mm 215 mm

90 mm 90 mm

Model MG-40
• Ring switch type
• Depressed center wheel 100 mm

Non-CE

Specifications
Model
Air Pressure
Air Consumption
Free Speed   
Depressed Center Grinding Wheel
Outer Diameter
Air Inlet Size
Mass (Weight)
Accessories Included

MPa (kgf/cm2)
m3/min

min-1(rpm)

mm

kg

MYG-50

0.75 (No-load) 1.1 (Load)
11000

125

MYG-70 Lever Type

0.70 (No-load)  0.95 (Load)
7600

180

MYG-70 Ring Type
0.6 (6)

Rc 3/8

• Handle (anti-vibration type)
• 4 mm Hex. Socket Screw Key
• 6 mm Hex. Socket Screw Key
• Pin Face Wrench
• Bushing R 3/8 x NPT 3/8

• Handle
• 6 mm Hex. Socket Screw Key
• 10 mm Hex. Socket Screw Key
• Bushing R 3/8 x NPT 3/8

2.4 (with handle)2.5 (with handle)

*Handle Ass'y and Side Handle Ass'y can be used on MYG-40L, MG-40 and MYG-70.

Optional Accessories
Sales Unit RemarksPN Description

Handle Ass'y
Side Handle Ass'y (anti-vibration type)
Rubber Pad Ass'y

Standard accessory of MYG-70
Standard accessory of MYG-50
For MYS-40

TB08265
TB09680
TA90078

Ref. No.
1 *
2 *
3

1 set
1 set

1 piece
1 2 3

Model MG-40
• Lever switch type
• Depressed center wheel 100 mm


